V Carry

22/09/1996
Breeder Jens Oluf Madsen
Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLDNKM000000239170

Herdbook number

Born

FIN 95588
SWE 90439
DNK 239170

Evaluation published 03.02.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLDNKM000000239170/HOL
05/02/2026

Trait Southwind
el HOLUSAMO00000196448
4

# Daughters

Yield 9247 3459
Udder health 8445 3642 C Zack
Conformation 3041 1207 SR HOLUSAMO00000215693 Light-Ridge Fairhil Mark
g PcD s
HOLUSAF00001253241
Breed proportions 0
E Lexus
\V/[ets) HOLNLDMO00013452882
HOL BW Engslevgard Lexus 1
95 5 BER Claire

5 1

glGD Chairman

WS HOLDNKF00419960076 HOLDNKF00419960048

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

121

91
85
90
78
102
95
78
73
104
105
85
93
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